
RESULT

1 / 3

Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD 2024 STADIUM PERAK, IPOH

STADIUM PERAK, IPOH
08 - 10 March 2024

Power by IGIS

309 - 110m Lari Berpagar Lelaki - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 14.10 Mohd Rizzua Haizad Muhamad UPM 0000
National Record NR 13.67 Rayzam Shah Wan Sofian 2017

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: +1.4 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 274 BENEDICT IAN GAWOK UPM 15.58   Q

2 169 SOH YONG JUN TAR UMT 16.12   Q

3 109 AIFFA DANIEL BIN ROSMANDI UTEM 16.94   Q

4 184 MUHAMMAD RUZAINI DANISH BIN RAZAK UTHM 20.95  

5 220 OOI WEI HANG INTI PENANG 22.14  

- 180 MUHAMMAD ANIQ AQIL MD RAMLI UTHM DNF  

- 159 AWEL ALEX UTM FS  

- 116 THANAVASAGAN A/L VELAYUTHAM UTEM DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: +1.6 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 273 MOHD RIZZUA HAIZAD BIN MUHAMMAD UPM 14.53   Q

2 203 ARIF ZAL HASMI BIN ZAINON UPSI 16.03   Q

3 185 MUHAMMAD ZUHAIRI BIN ZAINURIN UTHM 17.65   Q

4 253 MOHAMAD QAWIEM AZIZ BIN MOHAMAD IZLAN UM 18.25   q

5 235 MUHAMMAD NOORHAYYAT BIN ABDUL AZIZ MSU 18.75   q

6 231 MOHD NUR IZZAD BIN HIZAM MSU 21.30  

- 192 MOHD JUZAIDI BIN KAMARUDDIN UTHM DNF  

- 305 YAKNESHAPRIYAN R MOGANADASS MUCM DNS  
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STADIUM PERAK, IPOH
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Power by IGIS

110m Lari Berpagar Lelaki
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 109 AIFFA DANIEL BIN ROSMANDI UTEM 16.94 Q

2 1 169 SOH YONG JUN TAR UMT 16.12 Q

3 1 184 MUHAMMAD RUZAINI DANISH BIN RAZAK UTHM 20.95

4 1 220 OOI WEI HANG INTI PENANG 22.14

5 1 274 BENEDICT IAN GAWOK UPM 15.58 Q

6 2 185 MUHAMMAD ZUHAIRI BIN ZAINURIN UTHM 17.65 Q

7 2 203 ARIF ZAL HASMI BIN ZAINON UPSI 16.03 Q

8 2 231 MOHD NUR IZZAD BIN HIZAM MSU 21.30

9 2 235 MUHAMMAD NOORHAYYAT BIN ABDUL AZIZ MSU 18.75 q

10 2 253 MOHAMAD QAWIEM AZIZ BIN MOHAMAD IZLAN UM 18.25 q

11 2 273 MOHD RIZZUA HAIZAD BIN MUHAMMAD UPM 14.53 Q

- 1 116 THANAVASAGAN A/L VELAYUTHAM UTEM DNS

- 1 159 AWEL ALEX UTM FS

- 1 180 MUHAMMAD ANIQ AQIL MD RAMLI UTHM DNF

- 2 192 MOHD JUZAIDI BIN KAMARUDDIN UTHM DNF

- 2 305 YAKNESHAPRIYAN R MOGANADASS MUCM DNS
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